
Kentucky State PL/BP/PS Championships 1997

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.T Best C Best BP Best DL Total

Power  Sports

P.S. Intermediate BP

187.00 bpint 1 John  Waters ky 347.22 184.70 0.00 157.50 0.00 157.50

P.S. Masters-5 (Pure)

227.00 bpm5 1 A.O. Weldon ky 93.70 222.10 42.50 0.00 0.00 42.50

P.S. Pure Novice BP

187.00 bppn 1 John  Waters ky 347.22 184.70 0.00 157.50 0.00 157.50

227.00 bppn 1 A.D. Weldon ky 93.70 222.10 42.50 0.00 0.00 42.50

Curls Jr.

187.00 cjr 1 Jeff  Stewart ky 110.23 177.30 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00

Curl- Pure

187.00 cp 1 Jeff  Stewart ky 110.23 177.30 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00

227.00 cp 1 David  Anguish ky 143.30 225.40 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00

Curl- Pure Novice

187.00 cpn 1 Jeff  Stewart ky 110.23 177.30 50.00 0.00 0.00 50.00

227.00 cpn 1 David  Anguish ky 143.30 225.40 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00

Curl Sub Masters

227.00 csm 1 David  Anguish ky 143.30 225.40 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00

250.20 csm 1 Roger  Long tn 137.79 235.90 62.50 0.00 0.00 62.50

P.S. DL  Masters-1

227.00 dlm1 1 A.O. Weldon ky 380.29 222.10 42.50 0.00 130.00 172.50

P.S. Pure Full Meet

187.00 p 1 Richard Blake il 865.31 176.70 45.00 137.50 210.00 392.50

Bench Press Only

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.T Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Beginners  BP

138.80 beg 1 Anthony  Gagliardi tn 253.53 138.80 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

Beg.  Jr.  BP

187.00 begjr 1 Jason  Nunley ky 253.53 185.10 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

Beg. Masters-2  BP

280.00 begm2 1 Darrell  Banks ky 396.83 273.70 0.00 180.00 0.00 180.00

Beg. Sub Masters-2  BP

250.20 begsm2 1 Roger  Long tn 325.18 235.90 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

Beg. Intermediate  BP

205.00 bint 1 Billy  Templeton tn 330.69 198.10 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

Intermediate (24-29)  BP

127.80 int 1 Douglas  Fritts ky 137.79 123.40 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

187.00 int 1 John  Waters ky 374.78 184.70 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

315.00 int 1 David Light il 402.34 296.90 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

Juniors BP

170.80 jr 1 Danny  Brown il 236.99 168.60 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

187.00 jr 1 Jason  Nunley ky 253.53 185.10 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

250.20 jr 1 Charles Brutscher ky 181.88 246.30 0.00 82.50 0.00 82.50

Masters-1  (40-49)  BP

187.00 m1 1 Glen  McMullen ky 352.74 179.70 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

250.20 m1 1 Mark  Shrum tn 325.18 231.20 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50
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Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.T Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Masters-2 (50-59)  BP

280.00 m2 1 Paul  White ky 485.01 272.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 220.00

280.00 m2 2 Darrell  Banks ky 396.83 273.70 0.00 180.00 0.00 180.00

shw m2 1 James  McKenzie ky 363.76 249.40 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

Masters-5  (Pure)  BP

250.20 m5 1 Mike  Kenny ky 347.22 238.40 0.00 157.50 0.00 157.50

250.20 m5 2 Mark  Shrum tn 325.18 231.20 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

shw m5 1 Bill Rakestraw ky 391.32 356.40 0.00 177.50 0.00 177.50

Natural  BP

187.00 n 1 John  Waters ky 374.78 184.70 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

227.00 n 1 David  Anguish ky 424.39 225.40 0.00 192.50 0.00 192.50

shw n 1 Stephen Karnes ky 507.06 282.50 0.00 230.00 0.00 230.00

Out of State  M-5  BP

187.00 osm5 1 Joe  McDonald in 297.62 183.20 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

Out of State Pure  BP

205.00 osp 1 Billy  Templeton tn 330.69 198.10 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

Out of State Pure Novice  BP

205.00 ospn 1 Billy  Templeton tn 330.69 198.10 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

Out of State Masters-2  BP

170.80 ossm2 1 Roddy  Rogers mo 292.11 168.40 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

Pure  BP

187.00 p 1 Randy  Dukate ky 363.76 182.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

187.00 p 2 Glen  McMullen ky 352.74 179.70 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

Pure Novice  BP

187.00 pn 1 Bobby  Tingle ky 402.34 185.60 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

187.00 pn 2 Jason  Nunley ky 253.53 185.10 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

227.00 pn 1 David  Anguish ky 424.39 225.40 0.00 192.50 0.00 192.50

250.20 pn 1 Mark  Shrum tn 325.18 231.20 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

shw pn 1 Stephen Karnes ky 507.06 282.50 0.00 230.00 0.00 230.00

Sub Masters-1  (30-34)  BP

187.00 sm1 1 Randy  Dukate ky 363.76 182.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

227.00 sm1 1 David  Anguish ky 424.39 225.40 0.00 192.50 0.00 192.50

Sub Masters-2  (35-39)  BP

205.00 sm2 1 Scott  Watson mo 336.20 200.80 0.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

250.20 sm2 1 Rick  King ky 236.99 249.10 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

shw sm2 1 Stephen Karnes ky 507.06 282.50 0.00 230.00 0.00 230.00
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Kentucky State PL/BP/PS Championships 1997

Powerlifting

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.T Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Beginners

187.00 beg 1 Dennis  Stroh ky 1113.32 186.70 190.00 127.50 187.50 505.00

187.00 beg 2 Reggie Harris ky 622.80 185.40 187.50 -142.50 237.50 282.50

Beg.  Intermediate

250.20 begint 1 Charlie  Robinson ky 799.17 232.90 147.50 65.00 150.00 362.50

Beg.  Junior  (13-23)

170.80 begjr 1 Bryan  Woodard tn 1025.14 157.80 170.00 110.00 185.00 465.00

315.00 begjr 1 Michael  Brown ky 744.05 312.40 120.00 75.00 142.50 337.50

Beg.  Natural

154.30 begN 1 Marcus  Logsdon ky 843.26 147.00 130.00 87.50 165.00 382.50

170.80 begN 1 Glenn  Meuth ky 1014.12 166.70 172.50 97.50 190.00 460.00

187.00 begN 1 D.  Woolfolk  Jr. ky 1003.09 173.30 175.00 107.50 172.50 455.00

187.00 begN 1 Timothy  Richmond ky 694.45 178.30 100.00 65.00 150.00 315.00

High School

127.80 hs 1 David  Book ky 551.15 125.00 85.00 60.00 105.00 250.00

Intermediate

250.20 int 1 Jason  Macartney ky 1543.22 231.60 270.00 170.00 260.00 700.00

250.20 int 2 Cory Schmidt ky 1444.01 233.00 245.00 137.50 272.50 655.00

Junior  (13-23)

127.80 jr 1 David  Book ky 562.17 125.00 85.00 65.00 105.00 255.00

170.80 jr 1 Bryan  Woodard tn 1025.14 157.80 170.00 110.00 185.00 465.00

170.80 jr 2 Jay  Sikes ky 793.66 167.60 137.50 72.50 150.00 360.00

315.00 jr 1 Michael  Brown ky 744.05 312.40 120.00 75.00 142.50 337.50

Masters-1  (40-49)

205.00 m1 1 Franklin Book ky 986.56 197.20 170.00 112.50 165.00 447.50

Masters-3  (50-59)

154.30 m3 1 Marcus  Logsdon ky 843.26 147.00 130.00 87.50 165.00 382.50

Masters-5  (Pure)

205.00 m5 1 Franklin Book ky 986.56 197.20 170.00 112.50 165.00 447.50

Natural

170.80 n 1 Bob  Clark ky 1223.55 164.20 212.50 115.00 227.50 555.00

205.00 n 1 Gerald Potter ky 1333.78 192.50 225.00 147.50 232.50 605.00

250.20 n 1 Jason  Macartney ky 1543.22 231.60 270.00 170.00 260.00 700.00

Out of State Natural

205.00 osn 1 Kerry Church il 1322.76 204.70 215.00 150.00 235.00 600.00

Out of State Womens  M-2 

154.30 oswm2 1 Kay  Lamb il 485.01 145.80 85.00 42.50 92.50 220.00

Pure

154.30 p 1 Monterio Woodson ky 1267.65 150.20 215.00 132.50 227.50 575.00

187.00 p 1 Danny  Martin ky 1173.95 182.30 215.00 105.00 212.50 532.50

187.00 p 2 Timothy  Richmond ky 694.45 178.30 100.00 65.00 150.00 315.00

205.00 p 1 Gerald Potter ky 1333.78 192.50 225.00 147.50 232.50 605.00

227.00 p 1 David  Anguish ky 1620.38 225.40 260.00 192.50 282.50 735.00
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Kentucky State PL/BP/PS Championships 1997

Powerlifting

Wt.Cl. Meet Bench Power Pl. Name St. Tl.  Lbs. B.W.T Best SQ Best BP Best DL Total

Pure

250.20 p 1 Jason  Macartney ky 1543.22 231.60 270.00 170.00 260.00 700.00

250.20 p 2 Cory Schmidt ky 1444.01 233.00 245.00 137.50 272.50 655.00

280.00 p 1 Randy Richie ky 683.43 276.10 60.00 190.00 60.00 310.00

Pure Novice

127.80 pn 1 David  Book ky 562.17 125.00 85.00 65.00 105.00 255.00

154.30 pn 1 Marcus  Logsdon ky 843.26 147.00 130.00 87.50 165.00 382.50

170.80 pn 1 Bryan  Woodard tn 1025.14 157.80 170.00 110.00 185.00 465.00

187.00 pn 1 D.  Woolfolk  Jr. ky 1003.09 173.30 175.00 107.50 172.50 455.00

187.00 pn 2 Timothy  Richmond ky 694.45 178.30 100.00 65.00 150.00 315.00

205.00 pn 1 Franklin Book ky 986.56 197.20 170.00 112.50 165.00 447.50

227.00 pn 1 David  Anguish ky 1620.38 225.40 260.00 192.50 282.50 735.00

250.20 pn 1 Cory Schmidt ky 1444.01 233.00 245.00 137.50 272.50 655.00

250.20 pn 2 Mason  Caldwell ky 1256.62 247.90 192.50 150.00 227.50 570.00

315.00 pn 1 Michael  Brown ky 744.05 312.40 120.00 75.00 142.50 337.50

Sub Masters-1  (30-34)

127.80 sm1 1 Thomas Fisher ky 755.08 124.70 115.00 85.00 142.50 342.50

187.00 sm1 1 Danny  Martin ky 1173.95 182.30 215.00 105.00 212.50 532.50

187.00 sm1 2 D.  Woolfolk  Jr. ky 1003.09 173.30 175.00 107.50 172.50 455.00

205.00 sm1 1 Gerald Potter ky 1333.78 192.50 225.00 147.50 232.50 605.00

227.00 sm1 1 David  Anguish ky 1620.38 225.40 260.00 192.50 282.50 735.00

280.00 sm1 1 Randy Richie ky 683.43 276.10 60.00 190.00 60.00 310.00

Sub Masters-2  (35-39)

205.00 sm2 1 James  Hines ky 1118.83 201.40 187.50 112.50 207.50 507.50

Womens Beg. Natural

127.80 wbegN 1 Michelle  Richmond ky 253.53 126.40 32.50 30.00 52.50 115.00

170.80 wbegN 1 Mary  Hall ky 446.43 179.60 70.00 42.50 90.00 202.50

Womens Masters-5  (Pure)

170.80 wm5 1 Mary  Hall ky 446.43 179.60 70.00 42.50 90.00 202.50

Womens Natural

110.20 wn 1 Sandra Sloan ky 242.51 106.90 27.50 25.00 57.50 110.00

127.80 wn 1 Michelle  Richmond ky 253.53 126.40 32.50 30.00 52.50 115.00

Womens Pure Novice

170.80 wpn 1 Mary  Hall ky 446.43 179.60 70.00 42.50 90.00 202.50

Womens Sub Masters-1  (30-34)

127.80 wsm1 1 Michelle  Richmond ky 253.53 126.40 32.50 30.00 52.50 115.00

Womens  Teenage

127.80 wt 1 Shecanna  Woomer il 523.59 137.80 85.00 42.50 110.00 237.50

Womens Masters-2  (50-59)

154.30 oswm2 1 Kay  Lamb il 485.01 145.80 85.00 42.50 92.50 220.00
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